
SAINIK SCHOOL KALIKIRI 

CLASS XII C MID TERM 2020-21 
Percentage RemarKS SL ROLL NAME ENG MAT PHY CHEM COMP TOTAL 

72.5 62 64 59 58 

74 72 65.5 6167.5 340 

74 64 67.5 59 58 322.5 

6866 48 56 63 301 
74 68 

KOLE VIJAY KUMAR 
MANDAVA PRANAV 

RONGALI ABHIRAM 
BUGGAREDDYGARI UDAYSAI REDDY 
DUBA VINAY 
NADIMPALLI DEVI SRIKANTH RAJU 

KASULA SAI NANDHAN 
KARANAM LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO 

VISHNU KUMAR 
SALILLA MUKESH 

KALYAN SIVARAMS CHOKKAA 
PULI CHARAN TEJA 

SAMEER KUMAR 
YAMA ABHILASH 

MADDI VISWAS 
SAGILI KARTHIKEYA 

DHARAVATHU PRASAD 

SAGINA VIDYA SAGAR SAI PADAL 

DASARI MOHITHREDDY 

REDDY ESWAR BHARGAV 

BODDAPATI SAI 
KANAKALA RAM CHARAN NAIDU 
GANJI NAVEEN 
ANNEM TANISH REDDY 

NITTA NITHIN 

B SATYA ROHITH 
MERAVATH RANGA NAIK 

315.5 85.27 Pass 

3 91.89 Pass 

3 87.16 Pass 4 

4 8 81.35 Pass 

75 
54 69 45 59 58.5 

57AB62.5AB 
74 63| 65 59 57 

68 57.5 58 58 59 

65.5 45 5559 50.5 

69 38 65.5 62 55 289.5 

L71 71.5 67.5 61 66 

41 AB AB 61 
67 6860.5 61 55.5 312 

73 616661 54 

45 54 58 

9 67 65.5 349.5 94.46 Pass 

11 285.5 77.16 Pass 

7 13 57 AB AB 

318 85.95 Pass 8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 

52 300.5 81.22 Pass 

55 275 74.32 Pass 

78.24 Pass 56 
337 91.08 Pass 61 

62 49.5 AB AB 

84.32 Pass 
65 

315 85.14 Pass 66 
64 47 268 AB 724 68 
60 66|60.5| 57 55 

73 49.5 62 58 60 302.5 

74 565 
68 69.5 65.5 57 56.5 316.5 

72 69.5| 67 64 65.5 
72 57 59 61 57.5|306.5 

71 55 
71 68 

298. .5 AB 80-6 17 72 
81.76 Pass 

73 
77 

18 

19 
20 
21 
2 
23 
24 
25 
26 

63 64 56.5 313.5 84.73 Pass 

85.54 Pass 
78 

338 91.30 Pass 
80 

82.84 Pass 
95 

55 57 55 293 79.19 Pass 99 
64.5 59 58 320.5 86.62 Pass 

101 
74 7061.5 6156.5 

73.5 61 |60.5 
54 33.5| 31 61 50.5 
63 68.5 64.5 61 | 54.5 | 311.5 

323 87.30 Pass 102 
64 64 323 87.30 Pass 

103 
230 62.16 Pass 

27 

28 

105 
84.19 Pass 431 SHIRAMDASU ABHIRAM 



SAINIK SCHOOL KALIKIRI 

CLASS XIl C MID TERM 2020-21 
ROLL Percentage Remarks 

ENG MAT PHY CHEM COMP TOTAL 

58 71 65.5 
69.5 65.5 61,63 66.5 

NAME 
29 
30 

432 
433 

Pass BOZZIREDDY THIRUMALESWAR REDDY 
S HARSHA VARDHAN 

64 53.5 312 84.32 

325.5 87.97 Pass 

Cláss Teacher 
SeniorMaster SCHOO Vice Principal 

Lt Col 

S Mahapatro, SM 

ExamCell VC 

CHITTOU 
11234. INIR-S11 
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